
STAGE STOP
THE DALLES, OR 
 6/1/2019

OPEN AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 BECKY GONZALES CHENEY BOUND 17.708 $60.00
BRANDY SCHANNO ARNIE no time
VAL JAMES SPARK OF CASH MAN no time

OPEN PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 VAL JAMES SPARK OF CASH MAN 16.861 $40.00
BRANDY SCHANNO ARNIE 20.906

2500 AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 KATIE AYRES MOONSHINE MCCOY 17.524 $48.00
2 JESSICA CAMERON BOOMER 17.970 $32.00

MCKINZIE CHARLTON BET 18.219
SHERI PHILPOT SAY LEO IN FRENCH 18.301

2500 PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 KATIE AYRES MOONSHINE MCCOY 17.524 $48.00
2 JESSICA CAMERON BOOMER 17.970 $32.00

SHERI PHILPOT SAY LEO IN FRENCH 18.043
MCKINZIE CHARLTON BET 18.219

1000 AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 DENISE COLLAR MISS PEPPY CHEXX "JAZZ" 17.217 $40.00
2 CARLI ACHZIGER FRENCH N FLIRTY "FLIRT" 17.351 $24.00
3 RACHELLE MOSE IZA FRENSH DREAM 17.420 $16.00

TONYA BENDER SWEETS 17.753
JESSICA CAMERON CHARM 18.216
BARRY JAMES BEDA BE AWESOME 19.384
TAMMY BRUSCH HERO TIME 23.089
SHAYNA FORBES REYZED A SAINT no time

1000 PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 DENISE COLLAR MISS PEPPY CHEXX "JAZZ" 17.217 $40.00
2 CARLI ACHZIGER FRENCH N FLIRTY "FLIRT" 17.351 $24.00
3 RACHELLE MOSE IZA FRENSH DREAM 17.420 $16.00

TONYA BENDER SWEETS 17.753
JESSICA CAMERON CHARM 18.216



BARRY JAMES BEDA BE AWESOME 18.709
TAMMY BRUSCH HERO TIME 20.407
SHAYNA FORBES REYZED A SAINT no time

500 AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 CARLI ACHZIGER
SJR BETTIN DIAMONDS 
"DIAMOND" 17.735 $30.00

2 ALEX SHELLEY BUCKSKIN CHAQUITA "SEIS" 18.543 $20.00
JULIA GUSCETTE LIGHTENING MCQUEEN 18.588
LACIE BRANT GUNNER 19.231
HAILEE OLHEISER STRYKER 20.146

500 PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1 CARLI ACHZIGER
SJR BETTIN DIAMONDS 
"DIAMOND" 17.735 $24.00

2 LACIE BRANT GUNNER 19.231 $16.00
ALEX SHELLEY BUCKSKIN CHAQUITA "SEIS" 19.327
HAILEE OLHEISER STRYKER 19.701

4D AM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1D 1 JESSIE SMITH MC JUSTA SAGEY JACK 16.641 $158.00
2 AMANDA BAIN SKITTLES 17.106 $121.00

2D 1 RACHELLE MOSE RIL CASH QUEEN 17.205 $108.00
2 DENISE COLLAR MISS PEPPY CHEXX "JAZZ" 17.217 $85.00
3 CARLI ACHZIGER FRENCH N FLIRTY "FLIRT" 17.351 $58.00

RACHELLE MOSE IZA FRENSH DREAM 17.420
TAMARA SCROGGS STEEL 17.422

MARCIE STEWART
TF FRENCHMANS JUICY 
"SISTER" 17.491

KATIE AYRES MOONSHINE MCCOY 17.524

3D 1 JACINDA FELTON SMART BLUE 17.642 $92.00
2 MOLLY LAWSON JET TO FAME 17.655 $73.00
3 BECKY GONZALES CHENEY BOUND 17.708 $50.00

CARLI ACHZIGER
SJR BETTIN DIAMONDS 
"DIAMOND" 17.735

JESSICA CAMERON BOOMER 17.970

4D 1 JESSICA CAMERON CHARM 18.216 $80.00
2 MCKINZIE CHARLTON BET 18.219 $63.00
3 HANNAH OLHEISER BUGS 18.286 $43.00

SHERI PHILPOT SAY LEO IN FRENCH 18.301
NOMA FERGUSON MOWGLI 18.357



HANNAH OLHEISER HEMI 18.383
ALEX SHELLEY BUCKSKIN CHAQUITA "SEIS" 18.543
TAWNY FELTON PODOCO HOT ROD 18.697
TAYLOR BLACKWELL ME A REDS BOY 18.990
KIM KRUEGER ELLIE 19.167
BARRY JAMES BEDA BE AWESOME 19.384
TAMMY BRUSCH HERO TIME 23.089
VAL JAMES ONE TUFF LASSIE 24.402
BRANDY SCHANNO ARNIE no time
VAL JAMES SPARK OF CASH MAN no time
SHAYNA FORBES REYZED A SAINT no time
CLAIRE BENDER INDY no time

4D PM
Place Name Horse's Name Time Winnings

1D 1 JESSIE SMITH MC JUSTA SAGEY JACK 16.511 $133.00
2 VAL JAMES SPARK OF CASH MAN 16.861 $101.00

2D 1 AMANDA BAIN SKITTLES 17.106 $91.00
2 RACHELLE MOSE RIL CASH QUEEN 17.205 $72.00
3 DENISE COLLAR MISS PEPPY CHEXX "JAZZ" 17.217 $48.00

NOMA FERGUSON MOWGLI 17.307
CARLI ACHZIGER FRENCH N FLIRTY "FLIRT" 17.351
RACHELLE MOSE IZA FRENSH DREAM 17.420

MARCIE STEWART
TF FRENCHMANS JUICY 
"SISTER" 17.491

3D 1 KATIE AYRES MOONSHINE MCCOY 17.524 $77.00

2 CARLI ACHZIGER
SJR BETTIN DIAMONDS 
"DIAMOND" 17.735 $61.00

3 JESSICA CAMERON BOOMER 17.970 $41.00

4D 1 SHERI PHILPOT SAY LEO IN FRENCH 18.043 $67.00
2 AMANDA BAIN WASABI 18.046 $53.00
3 JESSICA CAMERON CHARM 18.216 $36.00

MCKINZIE CHARLTON BET 18.219
TAYLOR BLACKWELL ME A REDS BOY 18.582
BARRY JAMES BEDA BE AWESOME 18.709
VAL JAMES ONE TUFF LASSIE 18.924
KIM KRUEGER ELLIE 19.228
ALEX SHELLEY BUCKSKIN CHAQUITA "SEIS" 19.327
TAMMY BRUSCH HERO TIME 20.407
BRANDY SCHANNO ARNIE 20.906
MOLLY LAWSON JET TO FAME no time
CLAIRE BENDER INDY no time
SHAYNA FORBES REYZED A SAINT no time


